

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

S.A. No. 554 of 2017

Girvar **Versus** Smt. Shanti Bai

| | |
|------------|--|
| | |
| 27/10/2017 | <p>Shri Abhishek Pandey, Counsel for the Appellants. Post this matter for admission in the month of December, 2017. Interim relief granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE</p> |