

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 554 of 2017Girvar **Versus** Smt. Shanti Bai

14/12/2017	<p data-bbox="459 562 788 600">None for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="459 636 1286 674">Shri Akhilesh Kumar, counsel for respondents No. 1 to 11.</p> <p data-bbox="459 710 991 748">Post this matter after winter holidays.</p> <p data-bbox="1318 784 1374 822">Sd/-</p> <p data-bbox="1225 857 1485 927">(Sanjay Agrawal) Judge</p>
Anjani	