

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**Second Appeal No. 554 of 2017**

Girvar **Versus** Smt. Shanti Bai & others.

25/09/2018	<p>Shri Rakesh Pandey, counsel for the appellants. List this case for final hearing in due course. Interim relief granted earlier to continue.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-  (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>
D/-	