

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 554 of 2017

Girvar and Others **Versus** Smt. Shanti Bai and Others

17.11.2022	<p>Mr. Mahesh Pandey, Counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>Mr. Suresh Tandan, Counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>Counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted two week's time to submit a fresh Vakalatnama on behalf of the appellants.</p> <p>List this appeal in the first week of January, 2023.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p> <p>Saurabh</p>