



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

SA No. 554 of 2017

Girvar **versus** Smt. Shanti Bai

Order Sheet

03.11.2025	<p>None for the appellant.</p> <p>None for the respondent.</p> <p>List this case after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) JUDGE</p>
------------	---

padma